Manufacturing Line Authorized by the Quality
ALARM SENSOR
•Model :    High alarm:TMR-701T
High and overfill alarm:TMR-702T
•Conn. size : JIS 5K 100A(standard)
•Conduit conn. size : JIS 5K 32A(standard)
•Material :   - Housing - SUS304
                         - Flange - SUS304 or SUS316

•Operating temperature : -10℃ to +55℃(70℃ peak).
•Alarm module enclosure : standard DIN 144×144×86 mm.
•Type code selection : AU-160D-AB.
                                  A : Channel Output.
                                  0  : None.
                                  1 : Isolated Output.
                                  B : Power.
                                  0  : 24VDC.
                                  1 : 100~240VAC
•AU-160D : High Level Alarm, Overfill Alarm application.
                       Inhibit buttons for each channel.
                       Navigation function.
•Optional repeater unit : AU-160R by RS-485.DIMENSION FOR HIGH AND OVERFILL
ALARM SENSOR/ TMR-702T
HIGH AND OVERFILL ALARM SENSOR HIGH AND OVERFILL ALARM PANEL
 MANUAL TEST DEVICE
ALARM MODULE
INTERNAL VIEW
HANLA ’s cargo tank high/overfill alarm system is thoroughly
designed according to USCG latest requirements, and are to
be required by IBC code.
HIGH & OVERFILL ALARM SENSOR
ONE LINE BLOCK DIAGRAM FOR HIGH
AND OVERFILL ALARM SYSTEM
Cargo Tank Measuring System
INDEPENDENT TYPE TANK HIGH /
OVERFILL ALARM SYSTEM (MAGNETIC FLOAT TYPE)